
 

 

 

 

 PICCO-MFT :  Solid carbide tools, for drilling, facing, int. and ext. turning and threading on Swiss and small CNC machines. Part of the PASSPORT system. 
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R/L   Grade  

PICCO L-MFT60 6-4 L08 4.00 0.50 0.75 0.46 3.90 0.06 8.0 7.3 30.0 1.30 6.00 0.10 L   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 6-4 L12 4.00 0.50 0.75 0.46 3.90 0.06 12.0 11.6 34.0 1.15 6.00 0.20 L   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 6-4 L08 4.00 0.50 0.75 0.46 3.90 0.06 8.0 7.3 30.0 1.30 6.00 0.10 R   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 6-4 L12 4.00 0.50 0.75 0.46 3.90 0.06 12.0 11.6 34.0 1.15 6.00 0.20 R   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 6-5 L10 5.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 4.90 0.06 10.0 9.0 32.0 1.35 6.00 0.10 L   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 6-5 L15 5.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 4.90 0.06 15.0 14.4 37.0 1.35 6.00 0.30 L   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 6-5 L10 5.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 4.90 0.06 10.0 9.0 32.0 1.35 6.00 0.10 R   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 6-5 L15 5.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 4.90 0.06 15.0 14.4 37.0 1.35 6.00 0.30 R   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 6-6 L12 6.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 5.90 0.06 12.0 11.0 34.0 1.40 6.00 0.10 L   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 6-6 L18 6.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 5.90 0.06 18.0 17.3 40.0 1.40 6.00 0.30 L   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 6-6 L12 6.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 5.90 0.06 12.0 11.0 34.0 1.40 6.00 0.10 R   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 6-6 L18 6.00 0.50 1.00 0.61 5.90 0.06 18.0 17.3 40.0 1.40 6.00 0.30 R   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 8-7 L14 7.00 0.75 1.25 0.76 6.90 0.09 14.0 13.0 41.0 1.50 8.00 0.10 L   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 8-7 L21 7.00 0.75 1.25 0.76 6.90 0.09 21.0 20.0 55.0 1.50 8.00 0.30 L   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 8-7 L14 7.00 0.75 1.25 0.76 6.90 0.09 14.0 13.0 41.0 1.50 8.00 0.10 R   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 8-7 L21 7.00 0.75 1.25 0.76 6.90 0.09 21.0 20.0 55.0 1.50 8.00 0.30 R   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 8-8 L16 8.00 0.90 1.50 0.92 7.90 0.11 16.0 15.0 43.0 1.50 8.00 0.10 L   IC908 

PICCO L-MFT60 8-8 L24 8.00 0.90 1.50 0.92 7.90 0.11 24.0 23.0 57.0 1.50 8.00 0.30 L   IC908 

http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/241/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1
http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/242/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1
http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/243/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1
http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/244/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1
http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/245/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1
http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/246/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1
http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/247/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1
http://www.iscar.com/Ecat/familyhdrprint.asp/fnum/1865/mapp/MF/app/248/GFSTYP/M/lang/EN/type/1


PICCO R-MFT60 8-8 L16 8.00 0.90 1.50 0.92 7.90 0.11 16.0 15.0 43.0 1.50 8.00 0.10 R   IC908 

PICCO R-MFT60 8-8 L24 8.00 0.90 1.50 0.92 7.90 0.11 24.0 23.0 51.0 1.50 8.00 0.30 R   IC908 

  

Applications: Drilling; face turning; internal chamfering; internal turning\boring; internal profiling; 

external chamfering; external turning; internal and external 60?threading (right- and left-hand).  

  
    

 


